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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 28. - 29.11.2020

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
28.11.2020 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:07.11 597 30.97 36.14
2. Paulina Budzińska 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.64 534 32.01 37.63
3. Maja Śliwa 01 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:11.02 503 31.89 39.13
4. Maja Drzewiecka 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.15 501 32.35 38.80
5. Liwia Biernat 06 DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.37 476 34.22 38.15
6. Jagoda Sitkiewicz 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:13.07 462 33.70 39.37
7. Nadia Król 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:15.99 411 35.31 40.68
8. Julia Skrok 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:17.18 392 37.11 40.07
9. Dominika Noga 07 Delfin Kłobuck 1:17.41 389 34.82 42.59

10. Antonina Kapka 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:17.43 388 37.66 39.77
11. Julia Staszkiewicz 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:19.00 366 37.54 41.46
12. Hanna Młotek 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:19.56 358 36.05 43.51
13. Maja Kukuła 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:19.60 357 36.80 42.80
14. Natalia Lęga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 1:19.88 354 36.37 43.51
15. Maja Gadzalińska 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:20.39 347 38.02 42.37
16. Patrycja Wojciechowska 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.45 333 36.94 44.51
17. Jagoda Brzyska 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.19 325 38.69 43.50
18. Zuzanna Piaskowy 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:23.03 315 38.70 44.33
19. Matylda Chylińska 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:23.56 309 40.24 43.32
20. Kinga Ścisłowicz 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 1:24.17 302 40.96 43.21
21. Karolina Kania 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.46 289 41.37 44.09
22. Maria Chmielewska 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:26.77 276 39.90 46.87
23. Patrycja Stalska 08 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 1:27.31 271 42.97 44.34
24. Pola Kosacka 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:28.44 260 39.50 48.94
25. Kinga Kulesza 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:28.73 258 42.33 46.40
26. Wiktoria Orszak 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.71 226 43.78 48.93
27. Julia Rymarz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.72 199 43.46 53.26
28. Hanna Derda 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:40.27 179 49.32 50.95
29. Anna Skoroda 09 UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 1:43.35 163 48.71 54.64
30. Natalia Nogaj 09 DELFIN Krapkowice 1:51.62 129 53.82 57.80

11 lat

1. Antonina Kapka 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:17.43 388 37.66 39.77
2. Hanna Młotek 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:19.56 358 36.05 43.51
3. Karolina Kania 09 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.46 289 41.37 44.09
4. Maria Chmielewska 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:26.77 276 39.90 46.87
5. Hanna Derda 09 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:40.27 179 49.32 50.95
6. Anna Skoroda 09 UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 1:43.35 163 48.71 54.64
7. Natalia Nogaj 09 DELFIN Krapkowice 1:51.62 129 53.82 57.80

12 - 13 lat

1. Maja Drzewiecka 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.15 501 32.35 38.80
2. Jagoda Sitkiewicz 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:13.07 462 33.70 39.37
3. Nadia Król 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:15.99 411 35.31 40.68
4. Julia Skrok 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:17.18 392 37.11 40.07
5. Dominika Noga 07 Delfin Kłobuck 1:17.41 389 34.82 42.59
6. Julia Staszkiewicz 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 1:19.00 366 37.54 41.46
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 28. - 29.11.2020

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 100m zmienny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

7. Maja Kukuła 07 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:19.60 357 36.80 42.80
8. Natalia Lęga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 1:19.88 354 36.37 43.51
9. Maja Gadzalińska 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:20.39 347 38.02 42.37

10. Patrycja Wojciechowska 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:21.45 333 36.94 44.51
11. Zuzanna Piaskowy 07 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:23.03 315 38.70 44.33
12. Matylda Chylińska 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:23.56 309 40.24 43.32
13. Kinga Ścisłowicz 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 1:24.17 302 40.96 43.21
14. Patrycja Stalska 08 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 1:27.31 271 42.97 44.34
15. Pola Kosacka 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1:28.44 260 39.50 48.94
16. Kinga Kulesza 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:28.73 258 42.33 46.40
17. Wiktoria Orszak 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.71 226 43.78 48.93
18. Julia Rymarz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:36.72 199 43.46 53.26

14 - 15 lat

1. Liwia Biernat 06 DELFIN Krapkowice 1:12.37 476 34.22 38.15
2. Jagoda Brzyska 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.19 325 38.69 43.50

16 - 17 lat

1. Paulina Budzińska 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:09.64 534 32.01 37.63

18 - 23 lat

1. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:07.11 597 30.97 36.14
2. Maja Śliwa 01 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:11.02 503 31.89 39.13


